price | price price

BANCA SELLA
IT0005124398  AZIONI EUR 0.91 0.96 0.93372 89 187,478 175,052.28
ORDINARIE

BANCA
IT0000220449 VALSABBINA EUR 6.82 6.82 6.82 281 105,213 717,552.66
AZIONI ORD.

BANCA DI
IMOLA
IT0000300746 AZIONI EUR 9.8 9.8 9.8 16 284 2,783.2

ORDINARIE

LA CASSA DI
IT0001005229  RAVENNA EUR 15.6 15.6 15.6 334 57,142 891,415.2
AZIONI ORD.

BCA
POPOLARE DI
IT0000220514  papryorons  EUR

ORD.

BANCA
POPOLARE
IT0001036760 PUGLIESE AZ. EUR 0.56 0.6 0.56197 28 71,830 40,366.36

ORD.

BANCA
POPOLARE
IT0001045118 LAZIO AZ. EUR 17.2 17.2 17.2 34 3,403 58,531.6

ORD.

BCA POP
PUGLIA
IT0001069860 BASILICATA EUR 0.995 1.08 1.00917 22 9,589 9,676.97

AZ ORD

C RBOLZANO
IT0005058547  AZIONI EUR 9.9 9.9 9.9 60 16,014 158,538.6
ORDINARIE



price | price price

1T0001014783

IT0001345443

1T0001090783

IT0003458640

1T0000324258

IT0000082583

1T0001104378

IT0005419095

1T0000220464

CIVIBANK
AZIONI
ORDINARIE

BANCA
POPOLARE
LAJATICO AZ.
ORD.

C RASTI
AZIONI
ORDINARIE

VOLKSBANK
BCA POP
ALTO ADIGE
AZ.

BANCA
POPOLARE
VALCONCA
AZ. ORD.

BCA POP.
SANT'ANGELO
AZIONI ORD.

BANCA
POPOLARE DI
FONDI AZ
ORD

BANCA AGR
POP RAGUSA
AZ ORD FRAZ

BANCA DI
CREDITO
POPOLARE AZ
ORD

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

17.9 17.9 17.9

8.75 8.75 8.75

8.3 8.3 8.3

7.6 7.6 7.6

69 69 69

13.1 13.1 13.1

16.2 16.2 16.2

15

147

268

14

27

1,031

44,963

142,972

1,835

180

12,220

1,300

18,454.9

393,426.25

1,186,667.6

13,946

12,420

160,082

21,060



price | price price

BANCA
POPOLARE
IT0001022794 CORTONA AZ. EUR 22.4 22.4 22.4 8 400 8,960

ORD.

BCA POP DEL
IT0001040820 FRUSINATE EUR 104 104 104 7 336 34,944
AZIONI ORD

BANCA
MACERATA
IT0005509820 AZIONI ORD. EUR 23 23 23 3 58 1,334

FRAZ.



